
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

800 m M45
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Anthony Whiteman GBR Sheffield, GBR 17-02-11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 1:52.96

Heat 1/4 Start: 23-03-29   16:37:14

1 3458 HERRERA Pedro Antonio ESTESO M45 2:03.036 Q    Spain

2 687 CUN Gerald LE M45 2:03.575 q    France

3 3655 FLORES Alejandro VERA M45 2:03.804 q    Spain

4 2849 Rafał NOWAK M45 2:06.973     Poland

5 3470 PEREILA Miguel Angel FLORES M45 2:08.211     Spain

6 2672 Rafal KOLAKOWSKI M45 2:11.292  SB   Poland

2120 Peter BII M45 DNS7     Kenya

200m 2849 30.06 (30.06)

Intermediate

400m 2849 1:00.81 (30.75)

600m 3458 1:33.11 (32.31)

Rafał NOWAK

Rafał NOWAK

HERRERA Pedro Antonio ESTE

Heat 2/4 Start: 23-03-29   16:42:32

1 2344 DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN M45 2:03.026 Q    Netherlands

2 3685 Daniel ARVIDSSON M45 2:04.733 q    Sweden

3 1333 Paul HARMER M45 2:06.074     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 1677 Seyed Mohamad Mahdi GORJINIA M45 2:10.402     Iran

5 3546 MIRALLES Marc MARTÍNEZ M45 2:14.951     Spain

6 1731 Kevin GOUGH M45 2:16.688     Ireland

7 346 Petr HALAS M45 2:45.167     Czech Republic

3473 RAIMONDEZ Antonio FRANCO M45 DNS5     Spain

200m 2344 29.03 (29.03)

Intermediate

400m 2344 1:00.81 (31.78)

600m 2344 1:32.38 (31.58)

DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN

DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN

DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN

Heat 3/4 Start: 23-03-29   16:48:53

1 1371 David LOCKER M45 2:05.535 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 1598 Gábor BOROSS M45 2:05.543     Hungary

3 3560 PERALES Rafael MOSCARDO M45 2:07.114     Spain

4 3850 Dmytro HORBATKO M45 2:08.991     Ukraine

5 2229 Dainius STRAVINSKAS M45 2:18.668     Lithuania

6 3499 GARCIA Manuel GUILLEN M45 2:19.382     Spain

7 1580 Man Lung TSE M45 2:27.577     Hong Kong, China

41 Oscar CAMILLETTI M45 DQ6     TR17.3.1Argentina

200m 1371 29.74 (29.74)

Intermediate

400m 1371 1:01.53 (31.80)

600m 41 1:33.37 (31.84)

David LOCKER

David LOCKER

Oscar CAMILLETTI

Heat 4/4 Start: 23-03-29   16:54:55

1 3242 Cosmin Sorin ILIE M45 2:02.784 Q    Romania
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2 4169 Wilfredo BOROTOCHE M45 2:03.096 q    Venezuela

3 4116 Chuck SCHNEEKLOTH M45 2:03.965 q    United States of America

4 1482 Darren TOWART M45 2:11.252     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

5 2902 Andrzej PIOTROWSKI M45 2:12.453     Poland

6 3193 DE BRITO José Júlio PATRÍCIO M45 2:14.301     Portugal

7 2182 Valdis ŅILOVS M45 2:19.008     Latvia

8 3200 Manuel SILVA M45 2:20.627     Portugal

200m 3242 29.46 (29.46)

Intermediate

400m 3242 59.52 (30.06)

600m 3242 1:31.05 (31.53)

Cosmin Sorin ILIE

Cosmin Sorin ILIE

Cosmin Sorin ILIE
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 4 Cosmin Sorin ILIE M45 Romania 2:02.781 Q    

2 Heat 2 DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN M45 Netherlands 2:03.021 Q    

3 Heat 1 HERRERA Pedro Antonio ESTESO M45 Spain 2:03.031 Q    

4 Heat 4 Wilfredo BOROTOCHE M45 Venezuela 2:03.092 q    

5 Heat 1 CUN Gerald LE M45 France 2:03.572 q    

6 Heat 1 FLORES Alejandro VERA M45 Spain 2:03.803 q    

7 Heat 4 Chuck SCHNEEKLOTH M45 United States of America 2:03.963 q    

8 Heat 2 Daniel ARVIDSSON M45 Sweden 2:04.732 q    

9 Heat 3 David LOCKER M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:05.531 Q    

10 Heat 3 Gábor BOROSS M45 Hungary 2:05.542     

11 Heat 2 Paul HARMER M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:06.073     

12 Heat 1 Rafał NOWAK M45 Poland 2:06.974     

13 Heat 3 PERALES Rafael MOSCARDO M45 Spain 2:07.113     

14 Heat 1 PEREILA Miguel Angel FLORES M45 Spain 2:08.215     

15 Heat 3 Dmytro HORBATKO M45 Ukraine 2:08.994     

16 Heat 2 Seyed Mohamad Mahdi GORJINIA M45 Iran 2:10.404     

17 Heat 4 Darren TOWART M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:11.254     

18 Heat 1 Rafal KOLAKOWSKI M45 Poland 2:11.296  SB   

19 Heat 4 Andrzej PIOTROWSKI M45 Poland 2:12.455     

20 Heat 4 DE BRITO José Júlio PATRÍCIO M45 Portugal 2:14.306     

21 Heat 2 MIRALLES Marc MARTÍNEZ M45 Spain 2:14.955     

22 Heat 2 Kevin GOUGH M45 Ireland 2:16.686     

23 Heat 3 Dainius STRAVINSKAS M45 Lithuania 2:18.665     

24 Heat 4 Valdis ŅILOVS M45 Latvia 2:19.007     

25 Heat 3 GARCIA Manuel GUILLEN M45 Spain 2:19.386     

26 Heat 4 Manuel SILVA M45 Portugal 2:20.628     

27 Heat 3 Man Lung TSE M45 Hong Kong, China 2:27.577     

28 Heat 2 Petr HALAS M45 Czech Republic 2:45.167     

Heat 3 Oscar CAMILLETTI M45 Argentina DQDQ     TR17.3.1

Heat 2 RAIMONDEZ Antonio FRANCO M45 Spain DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Peter BII M45 Kenya DNSDNS     

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Heat 4 Cosmin Sorin ILIE Romania 2:02.781 Q    

2 Heat 2 DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN Netherlands 2:03.021 Q    

3 Heat 1 HERRERA Pedro Antonio ESTESO Spain 2:03.031 Q    

4 Heat 4 Wilfredo BOROTOCHE Venezuela 2:03.092 q    

5 Heat 1 CUN Gerald LE France 2:03.572 q    

6 Heat 1 FLORES Alejandro VERA Spain 2:03.803 q    

7 Heat 4 Chuck SCHNEEKLOTH United States of America 2:03.963 q    

8 Heat 2 Daniel ARVIDSSON Sweden 2:04.732 q    

9 Heat 3 David LOCKER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:05.531 Q    

10 Heat 3 Gábor BOROSS Hungary 2:05.542     

11 Heat 2 Paul HARMER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:06.073     

12 Heat 1 Rafał NOWAK Poland 2:06.974     

13 Heat 3 PERALES Rafael MOSCARDO Spain 2:07.113     

14 Heat 1 PEREILA Miguel Angel FLORES Spain 2:08.215     

15 Heat 3 Dmytro HORBATKO Ukraine 2:08.994     

16 Heat 2 Seyed Mohamad Mahdi GORJINIA Iran 2:10.404     
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 5  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best TR17.3.1 -lane infringementQ -Qualify by place

17 Heat 4 Darren TOWART Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:11.254     

18 Heat 1 Rafal KOLAKOWSKI Poland 2:11.296  SB   

19 Heat 4 Andrzej PIOTROWSKI Poland 2:12.455     

20 Heat 4 DE BRITO José Júlio PATRÍCIO Portugal 2:14.306     

21 Heat 2 MIRALLES Marc MARTÍNEZ Spain 2:14.955     

22 Heat 2 Kevin GOUGH Ireland 2:16.686     

23 Heat 3 Dainius STRAVINSKAS Lithuania 2:18.665     

24 Heat 4 Valdis ŅILOVS Latvia 2:19.007     

25 Heat 3 GARCIA Manuel GUILLEN Spain 2:19.386     

26 Heat 4 Manuel SILVA Portugal 2:20.628     

27 Heat 3 Man Lung TSE Hong Kong, China 2:27.577     

28 Heat 2 Petr HALAS Czech Republic 2:45.167     

Heat 3 Oscar CAMILLETTI Argentina DQDQ     TR17.3.1

Heat 1 Peter BII Kenya DNSDNS     

Heat 2 RAIMONDEZ Antonio FRANCO Spain DNSDNS     
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